DAILY POWER SYSTEM ENERGY REPORT OF UTTARAKHAND - JULY -2025

All figures in MU

DATE

State
Generation
(Excluding
H.P. Share)

Central Share &
VP Share

Energy
Availability in
Uttarakhand
(UK) Col.1+2

Gross Energy
Demand in UK

Energy
Surplus(+)/
Shortage (-)

Col. 3-4

IEX/PXIL Drawl

Banking Power
to (-)/from
(+)other States /
Purchase

Planned /
Emergency
Rostering due to
low frequency
condition

Energy Overdrawl
(+) /lUnderdrawl (-)

U.l. Rate

(appx.) in Rs.

Appx.
Amount
(In Crores)

1

2

3

4

5

7

8

10

1

01-Jul-25

19.3380

19.3310

38.6690

47.2450

-8.5760

7.7560

1.2700

0.0000

-0.4500

1.78

-0.08

02-Jul-25

25.5670

19.6540

45.2210

51.2950

-6.0740

4.9640

0.9420

0.0000

0.1680

2.61

0.04

03-Jul-25

16.8420

22.1470

38.9890

53.4010

-14.4120

4.6680

7.4960

0.3100

1.9380

2.20

0.43

04-Jul-25

19.5650

20.2610

39.8260

53.0850

-13.2590

6.2500

5.2530

0.3480

1.4080

1.42

0.20

05-Jul-25

06-Jul-25

07-Jul-25

08-Jul-25

09-Jul-25

10-Jul-25

11-Jul-25

12-Jul-25

13-Jul-25

14-Jul-25

15-Jul-25

16-Jul-25

17-Jul-25

18-Jul-25

19-Jul-25

20-Jul-25

21-Jul-25

22-Jul-25

23-Jul-25

24-Jul-25

25-Jul-25

26-Jul-25

27-Jul-25

28-Jul-25

29-Jul-25

30-Jul-25

31-Jul-25

TOTAL

81.312

81.393

162.705

205.026

-42.321

23.638

14.961

0.658

3.064

0.590

Average

20.328

20.348

40.676

51.257

-10.580

5.910

3.740

0.165

0.766

0.148




